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Расписание   работы спортивных секций
	Дни недели
	Название курса
	Классы
	Время занятий
	Руководитель

	Понедельник.
	самбо
	
	 с16-00 до 19.00
	Хухарев А.П.

	
	Шахматы
	1-2
3-4
	С 14.00-15.30
	Южаков Ю.А.

	Вторник
	Подвижные и спортивные игры
	5-6-7-8

9-11
	С 16-00 до 17:20

18.00-20.30

	Лапина Т.С.

Хухарев А.П.

	
	«Беркут»
	8-11
	 16.00-17.00

	Новопашина Е.Е.

	
	Шахматы 
	2-9
	С17.00-17.40.
	Южаков Ю.А.

	Среда
	Самбо
	

	С 17:00.до 19.00
	Хухарев А.П.



	
	Спортивные игры 
	5-8 
	С 16.00-17.20
	Лапина Т.С.

	
	Шахматы
	
3-4
5-8
	
14.00-15.30
15.40-17.10
	Южаков Ю.А.

	Четверг
	Подвижные и спортивные игры
Шахматы 
	8-11

1-2
	С 18.00-20.30

14.00-15.10

	Хухарев А.П..

Южаков Ю.А.

	Пятница
	Самбо 
	
	С 16-00 до 19.00
	Хухарев А.П.

	Суббота
	Шахматы 
	1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8

	12.00-13.30
13.40-15.15
15.30-17.00
15.30-17.00
	Южаков Ю.А.

	
	Юнармейский отряд «Беркут»


	8-11
	- 12.00-13.00
	Новопашина Е.Е

	Воскресенье
	Шахматы
	5-8
	12.00-13.30

	Южаков Ю.А.



